TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
FCCC Cummins 380HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACGFE1PCUG7659

SERIAL NUMBER
36SH0133593239052

PRODUCT
23 36 SH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
36 SH PH YEAR MODEL 2023

ORDER REFERENCE
133593

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Maroon Coral Full Body Paint
FCCC Cummins 380HP
Shadow Cabinets

Oceanside Interior

Ultra Lthr AirCoil Sofa Bed PS
Blind Spot Monitor
Contessaora Floor Tile (Light)
Dinette Bar DS

In Dash Navigation System
NO Front Overhead TV
Dishwasher

All Electric Coach

Exterior Slide Tray

Fireplace

Generation 11 Ext Pnt Scheme
Heated Tile Floor

Memory Foam Mattress - King
Telescoping Ladder

Extended Cycle Batteries

Lift TV

In Motion Satellite

(2) Roof Mount Patio Awning(S)
Safe Located In Bedroom

3 Solar Panels

Stacked Washer/Dryer
Theatre Seating DS

Trail Ultra Leather

Wifi Booster

STD Cabinet Finish

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

437,457.75

0.00
0.00
1,442.75
0.00
0.00
2,892.75
572.75
1,645.75
1,297.75
0.00
1,442.75
8,837.75
717.75
862.75
0.00
5,682.50
0.00
471.25
3,037.75
0.00
1,587.75
10,432.75
427.75
2,457.75
2,240.25
2,457.75
0.00
1,007.75
0.00
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

489,368.75



